Aoy

CCl Kaposvar

209
204
201
206
208
210
200
203
205
207
202

Rider

Viktoria Wimmer
Zsofia Hock

Anna Rady

Sarah Feichtner
Alessandra Moretti
Miriam Bray

Kata Fejes

Anna Rady
Kathrin Gollner
Laszlo Egyed
Maximilian Panov

FEIID

10028414
10119483
10194703
10238664
10156645
10000502
10138910
10194703
10200600
10010364
10288426

Nat.

AUT
HUN
HUN
AUT
ITA
SLO
HUN
HUN
AUT
HUN
HUN

Horse

SINFONI'S MIRABELLE
INDIKATOR

CIN-CIN KISEGER

LA LUNA

QUIRINO DEL CASTEGNO
TETRIS 3

BREMEN PLAN FURIOSO-76 CHELENG

GRETA

KOPPLGUT'S CAITANO

OZORA TWIN STARS
CONNECTICUT

Results

CCI 2*-S
Horse FEI| Dressage
ID % Pen.
106JTO5 67,05 33,0
107XK31 68,98 31,0
107XLO8 64,66 35,3
107GI148 62,95 37,0
104MX47 76,25 23,8
108IC72 72.73 27,3
108HX63 59,09 40,9
106 MFOO 59,55 40,5
107MB67 62,50 37,5
108HV83 68,52 31.5
105F043 55,45

Cross-country

Obst. pen.
0
0
0

20
20
20
20
0
40
60

Tim

0,0
0,0
0,0
10,0
27,2
40,4
19,6
4,8

Show jumping
Obst. pen. Time pen.
4 0,0
8 0,0
8 0,4
0 0,0
20 7,2
8 3.2
16 3,2
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Prize
money
130 EUR
105 EUR
80 EUR
55 EUR
30 EUR
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